21 Nisan 2024 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1.ALIHAN

2.CAPTAIN FANTASTIC
3.EGREGIOUS ROCK
4 KAYI BEYI

5.EML KURJAK
6.ISHAKHAN

7 THRILL SEEKER

NOoO g~ WON -

1.)980.000 ¢

Yas
7yda
S5yda
6yda
8yda
4yda
4yda
3yde

Deklareler

G3 52,50 kg, 60 kg, 61 kg,
2.)392.000 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
AGRESVO (USA) - | AMTHAT CHOK (USA)
MBHAWISH (USA) - RAHAF (USA)
LUXOR - ALFUNUN (IRE)
DR FONG (USA) - STARLARKS (IRE)
LUXOR - KATSUYA
TOROK (IRE) - IZEVBATLR
DAREDEVIL (USA) - FORNATURE

3.)196.000 £

Siklet Jokey
61 ASOZEN
61 S.BOYRAZ
61 AGELIK
61 N.AVCI
60 MCICEK
60 OYILDIRIM

52,5 Kosmaz

Sahip
ALI SELIMOGLU
SEMAULAS
YAVAN ZINGAL
COSKUN GOZLER
ONUR DILBAZ
OGUZ YALGIN
RUSEN YUCEER

istanbul Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim
4)98.000 ¢

Antrendrii
SUK. CELIK
B.AY
K.VELIKE
MAH.BAYKARA
N.ESEN
S.BEKTAS
T.CEKICI

HP
107
100
107
106
103
95
61

Son6 Y.
11-111
311-
76614
111111
11175-
11121
561214



